
Start Name Verein 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel Siege Diff

Nr S P+ P- S P+ P- S P+ P- S P+ P- S P+ P-       Punkte Gesamt Pkt.

28 Petersen, Johannes Viöl 1 13 0 1 13 4 1 13 6 1 13 2 1 13 4 65 16 5 49

30 Rohwedder, Gönke Lockstedt 1 13 8 1 13 7 0 12 13 1 13 2 1 13 3 64 33 4 31

8 Habenicht, Manfred Breklum 0 12 13 1 13 5 1 13 7 1 13 3 1 13 6 64 34 4 30

3 Dyck, Renate Breklum 1 13 6 1 13 4 1 13 8 0 10 13 1 13 8 62 39 4 23

23 Meier, Andreas Büsum 1 13 0 1 13 4 0 2 13 1 13 10 1 13 4 54 31 4 23

10 Heinke, Hans Brunsbüttel 1 13 0 1 13 4 1 13 7 1 7 6 0 6 13 52 30 4 22

4 Freitag, Klaus Büsum 1 13 0 1 13 4 1 13 8 1 7 6 0 4 13 50 31 4 19

37 Tornow, Erika Brunsbüttel 1 13 11 0 7 13 1 13 6 1 13 9 1 13 7 59 46 4 13

26 Napp, Bernhard Brunsbüttel 0 8 13 1 13 12 1 13 12 1 9 7 1 13 6 56 50 4 6

9 Hartmann, Robert Büsum 1 13 11 0 3 13 1 13 6 1 9 7 1 13 9 51 46 4 5

41 Wieckhorst, Rudi Burg 0 10 13 1 13 4 1 13 6 0 10 13 1 13 4 59 40 3 19

13 Krohn, Helmut Lockstedt 1 13 0 1 13 4 0 6 13 1 13 9 0 7 13 52 39 3 13

24 Mextorf, Karl-Heinz Breklum 0 6 13 1 13 4 1 13 8 0 6 7 1 13 7 51 39 3 12

39 Weißbeck, Tanja Heide 0 10 13 1 13 5 1 13 2 0 5 13 1 13 9 54 42 3 12

33 Rave, Volker Lockstedt 0 0 13 1 13 7 0 12 13 1 13 3 1 13 4 51 40 3 11

1 Arriens, Walter Burg 1 13 6 0 5 13 1 13 9 1 13 3 0 8 13 52 44 3 8

5 Freitag, Veronika Büsum 1 13 12 0 12 13 1 13 7 1 13 5 0 6 13 57 50 3 7

25 Müller, Hans Burg 1 13 6 1 13 5 0 6 13 0 2 13 1 13 4 47 41 3 6

12 Krohn, Elfriede Lockstedt 1 13 10 0 4 13 1 13 2 1 13 9 0 4 13 47 47 3 0

7 Habenicht, Inga Breklum 0 0 13 1 13 3 1 13 6 1 9 7 0 4 13 39 42 3 -3

32 Schilling, Ecki Oelixdorf 1 13 12 0 5 13 1 13 12 0 5 13 1 13 4 49 54 3 -5

20 Lükensmeier, Sonja Viöl 1 13 10 1 13 12 0 9 13 1 7 6 0 6 13 48 54 3 -6

21 Mathiessen, Dieter Viöl 1 13 11 0 4 13 1 13 9 0 5 13 1 13 8 48 54 3 -6

22 Mathiessen, Ingrid Viöl 0 0 13 0 12 13 1 13 6 1 2 13 1 13 6 40 51 3 -11

29 Puknat, Lina Lockstedt 1 13 12 0 3 13 1 13 12 1 13 10 0 3 13 45 60 3 -15

19 Lükensmeier, Günter Viöl 0 8 13 1 13 4 0 7 13 0 7 9 1 13 3 48 42 2 6

27 Paulsen, Paul Heide 1 13 8 1 13 3 0 12 13 0 3 13 0 9 13 50 50 2 0

17 Levsen, Heinke Büsum 1 13 8 1 13 7 0 9 13 0 7 9 0 4 13 46 50 2 -4

40 Wieckhorst, Anni Burg 0 11 13 0 3 13 0 8 13 1 13 10 1 13 4 48 53 2 -5

2 Bartel, Fritz Breklum 0 0 13 0 4 13 1 13 2 1 13 5 0 8 13 38 46 2 -8

11 Hesse, Gerd Oelixdorf 0 0 13 0 4 13 1 13 9 0 2 13 1 13 9 32 57 2 -25

35 Stäcker, Reimer Lockstedt 0 10 13 0 12 13 0 9 13 0 6 7 1 13 8 50 54 1 -4

38 von Soosten, Wulf Oelixdorf 0 6 13 1 13 3 0 6 13 0 6 7 0 7 13 38 49 1 -11

31 Sacklowski, Fritz Burg 0 12 13 0 4 13 0 6 13 1 13 5 0 9 13 44 57 1 -13

15 Lehmann, Werner Dingen 1 13 10 0 4 13 0 7 13 0 7 9 0 7 13 38 58 1 -20

16 Lesch, Hinrich Breklum 1 13 0 0 4 13 0 2 13 0 9 13 0 3 13 31 52 1 -21

18 Lukat, Doris Brunsbüttel 0 0 13 1 13 12 0 6 13 0 10 13 0 8 13 37 64 1 -27

14 Lehmann, Rosi ohne Verein 0 6 13 0 4 13 0 2 13 0 3 13 1 13 7 28 59 1 -31

34 Arriens, Barbara Burg 0 8 13 0 7 13 0 8 13 0 9 13 0 9 13 41 65 0 -24

6 Gemüth, Jutta Brunsbüttel 0 11 13 0 7 13 0 8 13 0 9 13 0 4 13 39 65 0 -26

36 Stegemann, Elke Oelixdorf 0 12 13 0 5 13 0 6 13 0 2 13 0 4 13 29 65 0 -36

42 Zehrt, Heide Brunsbüttel 0 11 13 0 4 13 0 7 13 0 3 13 0 3 13 28 65 0 -37



Endstand

Platz Name Verein Siege Punkte

1 Petersen, Johannes Viöl 5 49

2 Rohwedder, Gönke Lockstedt 4 31

3 Habenicht, Manfred Breklum 4 30

4 Dyck, Renate Breklum 4 23

4 Meier, Andreas Büsum 4 23

6 Heinke, Hans Brunsbüttel 4 22

7 Freitag, Klaus Büsum 4 19

8 Tornow, Erika Brunsbüttel 4 13

9 Napp, Bernhard Brunsbüttel 4 6

10 Hartmann, Robert Büsum 4 5

11 Wieckhorst, Rudi Burg 3 19

12 Krohn, Helmut Lockstedt 3 13

13 Mextorf, Karl-Heinz Breklum 3 12

13 Weißbeck, Tanja Heide 3 12

15 Rave, Volker Lockstedt 3 11

16 Arriens, Walter Burg 3 8

17 Freitag, Veronika Büsum 3 7

18 Müller, Hans Burg 3 6

19 Krohn, Elfriede Lockstedt 3 0

20 Habenicht, Inga Breklum 3 -3

21 Schilling, Ecki Oelixdorf 3 -5

22 Lükensmeier, Sonja Viöl 3 -6

22 Mathiessen, Dieter Viöl 3 -6

24 Mathiessen, Ingrid Viöl 3 -11

25 Puknat, Lina Lockstedt 3 -15

26 Lükensmeier, Günter Viöl 2 6

27 Paulsen, Paul Heide 2 0

28 Levsen, Heinke Büsum 2 -4

29 Wieckhorst, Anni Burg 2 -5

30 Bartel, Fritz Breklum 2 -8

31 Hesse, Gerd Oelixdorf 2 -25

32 Stäcker, Reimer Lockstedt 1 -4

33 von Soosten, Wulf Oelixdorf 1 -11

34 Sacklowski, Fritz Burg 1 -13

35 Lehmann, Werner Dingen 1 -20

36 Lesch, Hinrich Breklum 1 -21

37 Lukat, Doris Brunsbüttel 1 -27

38 Lehmann, Rosi ohne Verein 1 -31

39 Arriens, Barbara Burg 0 -24

40 Gemüth, Jutta Brunsbüttel 0 -26

41 Stegemann, Elke Oelixdorf 0 -36

42 Zehrt, Heide Brunsbüttel 0 -37


